
Name Finish
Run 2b Silicon Project Thu 11/23/06

DAQ Thu 4/7/05
Hybrids Fri 11/5/04

Outer layers Fri 11/5/04
Outer Hybrid prototypes Thu 7/10/03

Hybrid #2: Submission Tue 1/21/03
Hybrid #2: manufacturing Tue 4/1/03

Hybrid #2 ready for chips Tue 4/15/03
Hybrid #2 available Tue 4/22/03
Hybrid #2: Evaluation Thu 7/10/03

Hybrid Preproduction Tue 3/9/04
Preproduction hybrid: Layout Thu 7/10/03

Preproduction Hybrid: Submission Thu 7/10/03
Preproduction hybrid: manufacturing Fri 10/3/03

Preproduction Hybrid ready for chips Fri 9/19/03
Preproduction Hybrid Available Fri 10/3/03

Hybrid Production Fri 11/5/04
Production Hybrid Go-ahead Tue 1/13/04
Production Hybrid: manufacturing Wed 6/2/04

Production Hybrid: testing Fri 11/5/04

Production Hybrids Available Tue 4/13/04
Mini Port Card Fri 7/30/04

Mini Port Card Prototypes Wed 5/28/03
Prototype#1 MPC: manufacturing Tue 9/3/02

Prototype#1 MPC: assembly and evaluation Tue 10/29/02

Prototype#1 MPC Available Tue 9/24/02
DAQ Testing & Readiness Mon 1/10/05

DAQ Testing Prototype Thu 8/7/03
Testing of Prototype DAQ Chain Tue 1/21/03

Testing of Prototype DAQ Chain Complete- go Tue 1/21/03
Testing of proto #2 DAQ chain Thu 7/10/03

Go ahead for Preproduction Thu 7/10/03
DAQ Testing Production Tue 2/10/04

Ready to test PreProduction DAQ chain Fri 10/31/03
Testing of Preproduction DAQ chain Tue 1/13/04

 DAQ Production Go-Ahead Tue 1/13/04
Construction of Modules, Staves and L0 Thu 2/17/05

Outer layer modules Tue 11/30/04
Outer Layers Module Prototype Thu 7/17/03

Prototype Module #2: Assembling Thu 7/17/03

Prototype modules # 2 available Tue 4/29/03
Outer Layers Module Preproduction Tue 3/16/04

Preproduction module: Assembling Tue 3/9/04

Preproduction Module testing Tue 3/16/04

Preproduction  modules available Fri 10/17/03
Outer Layers Module Production Tue 11/30/04

Production Modules: Assembling Fri 11/19/04

Production Module testing Tue 11/30/04

Production modules available Tue 5/4/04
Outer layer Staves Thu 2/17/05

Outer Layer Stave Prototype Thu 8/7/03
Ready to begin Prototype  Electrical Stave Con Tue 9/24/02
Prototype Stave: electrical assembly Tue 11/19/02

Prototype Stave #1 available Tue 10/15/02
Prototype #2 Stave: electrical assembly Wed 6/25/03
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Name Finish
 Prototype #2 Stave available Tue 5/13/03

Outer Layer Stave Preproduction Wed 5/12/04
Preproduction Stave: electrical assembly Tue 2/24/04

Preproduction Stave: electricals available Fri 10/31/03
Preproduction Stave: electrical testing (inc. Rad Tue 3/2/04

Outer Layer Stave Production Thu 2/17/05
Production Stave: electrical assembly Tue 12/7/04

Production Stave: electrical testing Tue 12/14/04

Stave  Production Complete Tue 12/14/04
Support Mechanics Mon 3/21/05

Silicon Support Structures Thu 8/12/04
Bulkheads Wed 12/17/03

Bulkhead Prototype work Wed 2/5/03
Bulkhead Prototype: Design Tue 8/6/02

 Final Assembly (Installation and Integration) Thu 12/22/05
Stave Installation (Outer) Thu 3/10/05

Stave Installation Thu 3/10/05
Installation of staves Tue 12/14/04

Installation of Stave: electrical testing Tue 12/21/04

Stave installation complete Tue 12/21/04
Final system tests Thu 1/13/05

installation of outer screen Thu 1/20/05

remove axle Thu 1/27/05

Installation of barrel in spacetube Thu 2/3/05

dressing of cables and cooling Thu 2/10/05

Outer Detector Complete Thu 2/10/05
Integration Thu 12/22/05

Detector Integration Thu 12/22/05
Combine Inner and Outer Detectors Thu 2/24/05

Install Beampipe and supports Thu 3/10/05

Final survey Thu 3/24/05

Final Cooling and electrical Tests Thu 4/7/05

Close top of  spacetube(final dressing, position Thu 4/21/05

SVX2b Ready for Installation into ISL Thu 4/21/05
Schedule contingency and reportable milestones Thu 11/23/06

Reportable milestones - Level 2 Thu 12/22/05
SVX2b Ready for Installation into ISL Thu 12/22/05

Reportable Milestones - Level 1 Thu 11/23/06
SVX2b Ready for Installation into ISL Thu 11/23/06
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